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SPECIFICATIONS

SVB500 SVD500 SVB650 SVD650

Max. load capacity kg

T-slots mm

Distance from table surface to spindle mm

Distance from table to floor mm

Spindle taper

Spindle rpm rpm 8000 12000 8000 12000

Spindle power output kw 7.5/11 5.5/7.5

Spindle torque(FANUC) N.M 35.8 26.3

Spindle driving method belt direct belt direct

Travel (X/Y/Z) mm

Distance from column to spindle center mm

Rapid traverse rate m/min

Slide type

Number of tools T

Max. tool diameter mm

Max. tool length mm

Max. tool weight kg

Tool change time sec

Positioning accuracy mm

Re-positioning accuracy mm

Air consumption kg

Electric power supply KVA

Voltage V/HZ

Machine dimension mm

Machine weight kg

380/50

2100x2100x2550

3900 4100

Table

Spindle

Feed

ATC

Accuracy

Power supply

Machine

2.5

0.008

0.005

6-8

15

LM guide

16

78/120

220

8

26.3

500/400/500 650/400/500

451

48/48/32

3x18-100

100-600

900

BT40

5.5/7.5

ITEM

300 400

Table size mm 700x400 850x400



SPECIFICATIONS

SVB500

SVB650







11/15 7.5/11

52.5 35.8

380/50

2.5

0.008

0.005

6-8

20

LM guide

24

78/120

300

8

52.5

850/500/550 1000/520/535

582

48/48/32

380/50

2460×2355×2860 2460×2355×2860

2.5

0.008

0.005

6-8

20

LM guide

24

78/120

300

8

582

48/48/32

900 900

BT40 BT40

11/15

35.8

7.5/11

SPECIFICATIONS

VMC850P V8P VMC1000P V10P

Max. load capacity kg

T-slots mm

Distance from table surface to spindle mm

Distance from table to floor mm

Spindle taper

Spindle rpm rpm 8000 12000 8000 12000

Spindle power output kw

Spindle torque N.M

Spindle driving method belt direct belt direct

Travel (X/Y/Z) mm

Distance from column to spindle center mm

Rapid traverse rate m/min

Slide type

Number of tools EA

Max. tool diameter mm

Max. tool length mm

Max. tool weight kg

Tool change time sec

Positioning accuracy mm

Re-positioning accuracy mm

Air consumption kg

Electric power supply KVA

Voltage V/HZ

Machine dimension mm

Machine weight kg 5500 5800

Table

Spindle

Feed

ATC

Accuracy

Power supply

Machine

ITEM

500 600

Table size mm 1000x500 1200x520

5x18-100 5x18-100

100-650 80-650



SPECIFICATIONS

VMC850P

VMC1000P







110-740 120-750 110-740 120-750

11/15

105

380/50

2.5

0.008

0.005

6-8

20

LM guide

24

78/120

300

8

105

1000/620/630 1100/610/630

667

36/36/32

380/50

2850x2500x2850 3000x2500x2750

2.5

0.008

0.005

6-8

20

LM guide

24

78/120

300

8

667

36/36/32

900 900

BT40 BT40

11/15
wide area

11/15
wide area11/15

SPECIFICATIONS

VMC1060B V10B VMC1160B V11B

Max. load capacity kg

T-slots mm

Distance from table surface to spindle mm

Distance from table to floor mm

Spindle taper

Spindle rpm rpm 8000 10000 8000 10000

Spindle power output kw

Spindle torque(FANUC) N.M

Spindle driving method belt direct belt direct

Travel (X/Y/Z) mm

Distance from column to spindle center mm

Rapid traverse rate m/min

Slide type

Number of tools T

Max. tool diameter mm

Max. tool length mm

Max. tool weight kg

Tool change time sec

Positioning accuracy mm

Re-positioning accuracy mm

Air consumption kg

Electric power supply KVA

Voltage V/HZ

Machine dimension mm

Machine weight kg 6800 7000

Table

Spindle

Feed

ATC

Accuracy

Power supply

Machine

ITEM

800 1000

Table size mm 1200x600 1300x610

5x18-100 5x18-100

52.552.5



SPECIFICATIONS

VMC1160B

VMC1060B







r/min





SINO MACHINERY CO., LTD.
51# Ring Road, Huizhou District, Huangshan City, Anhui, China

www.sinocnc.com.cn


